Chatillon®
TD5 Series Crane Scales
Features
n LB and KG Dials
n Rugged Cast Aluminum Housing
n 5-inch Reading Dial is Shatter Resistant
n	Peak Weight Pointer
n	400% Safety Factor

Specifications
Accuracy: +1% of Full Scale
Tare Capacity: 10% of Rated Capacity
Safe Overload: 150% of Rated Capacity
Ultimate Overload: 200% of Rated Capacity
Dial Resolution: 100:1
Full Scale Reading: 1 Dial Revolution
Operating Temp: -50°F to 140°F (-45°C to 60°C)
Relative Humidity: 0 to 85%
Instrument Weight: 9 lbs (4 kg)
Shipping Weight: 12 lbs (6 kg)
Warranty: 1 year
Shown with optional Face Guard.
 Model Capacity Length
 TD5-00500 500 x 5 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 TD5-01000 1000 x 10 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 TD5-02000 2000 x 20 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 TD5-05000 5000 x 50 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 TD5-10000 10000 x 100 lb 15 in (381 mm)
 TD5-20000 20000 x 200 lb 15 in (381 mm)
 TD5-00500K 500 x 5 kg 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 TD5-01000K 1000 x 10 kg 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 TD5-02000K 2000 x 20 kg 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 TD5-05000K 5000 x 50 kg 15 in (381 mm)
 TD5-10000K 10000 x 100 kg 15 in (381 mm)
Scale with Shackles With Eye Hook With Swivel Hook
 Model Capacity Length
 TD5-00500-EH 500 x 5 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 TD5-01000-EH 1000 x 10 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 TD5-02000-EH 2000 x 20 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 TD5-05000-EH 5000 x 50 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 TD5-10000-EH 10000 x 100 lb 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 TD5-20000-EH 20000 x 200 lb 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 TD5-00500K-EH 500 x 5 kg 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 TD5-01000K-EH 1000 x 10 kg 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 TD5-02000K-EH 2000 x 20 kg 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 TD5-05000K-EH 5000 x 50 kg 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 TD5-10000K-EH 10000 x 100 kg 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 Model Capacity Length
 TD5-00500-SH 500 x 5 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 TD5-01000-SH 1000 x 10 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 TD5-02000-SH 2000 x 20 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 TD5-05000-SH 5000 x 50 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 TD5-10000-SH 10000 x 100 lb 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
 TD5-20000-SH 20000 x 200 lb 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
 TD5-00500K-SH 500 x 5 kg 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 TD5-01000K-SH 1000 x 10 kg 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 TD5-02000K-SH 2000 x 20 kg 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 TD5-05000K-SH 5000 x 50 kg 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
 TD5-10000K-SH 10000 x 100 kg 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
Ordering
Quality Assured. Precision Weighing
Note: Weights are approximate.